Date 5/5/2018
Cantract Name:
W. WILSON ST. AND S. MENRY ST. ASSESSMENT Change Order No. CO3
DISTRICT-2017 &S. HAMILTON ST, RESURFACING Contract No. 7848
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2017 ProjectUNIS No. 11459
. Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description: :
STORM DEPTH INCREASE TO MISS UTILITY Account Numbers for this Change Order:
CONFLICTS 11459-3@2-174
4

Cantractor:
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

2561 COFFEYTOWN RD

COTTAGE GROVE WI 83527

You are. authorized and directed to make the following changes in thig contract:

“Mark if negotialed (N) or bld (B} unit price

Item No. Description Est, Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
1 INCREASE IN STORM DEPTH 1.00 LS 25,469.56 (N) 25,469.56
0.00
0.00
-
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
%% of Orlginal

Net Change Order 1.16% 25,469.56

The Original Contract Total 2,221,750.98

Sum of previous Change Orders 1.91% 42.420.00

The new Contract Sum inciuding this Change Order will be 103.06% 2,289,640,54

This Contract s a; Calendar Days

Original Contract Time/Completion Date A\ Ll20\®

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change orders Y 0

Contract TlmelCompletnon Date prior to this change order .

Additional day(s) as a result of this. Change Order 0

|Contract time/completion date as a resuit of this change order | (,' 2018

Contractor's A /{%

By }5; ;
Title Pregdon
Date ' 0D ~1&"

City's Approval {see reverse side for mit:%i ns @ /b Date /
Construction inspectar li/w)-« / 3/20¢§
Canstruction Supervisor e =)

Engineer NS - e, o> / 0~]&
Board of Pubiic Works ) @\W LG N2e
Contract paid to date{ 2,133 ¢9(, 0/ |
ROUTING: .
Marsha Hacker B -o-%
Greg Fries G dp g~ 8
Chase O'Brien CDO, b 1t-1%




